PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX4810BRS
DX4810BRM
DX4810BRL
DX4810BRXL
DX4810BRXXL
DX4810BRXXXL
DX4810BR4XL
DX4810BR5XL
DX4810BR6XL

(13-Aug-2025)

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.5980
0.6220
0.6640
0.7060
0.7340
0.7820
0.8240
0.6640
0.6640

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108359660
5036108359653
5036108359646
5036108359677
5036108359684
5036108359691
5036108359639
5036108429837
5036108429844

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108848314
15036108848307
15036108848291
15036108848321
15036108848338
15036108848345
15036108848284
15036108916648
15036108916655




