PORTWEST®



PORTWEST®



Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DX481OBRS	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.5980	0.0858	5036108359660	15036108848314
DX481OBRM	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.6220	0.0858	5036108359653	15036108848307
DX481OBRL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.6640	0.0858	5036108359646	15036108848291
DX481OBRXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.7060	0.0858	5036108359677	15036108848321
DX4810BRXXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.7340	0.0858	5036108359684	15036108848338
DX4810BRXXXL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.7820	0.0858	5036108359691	15036108848345
DX481OBR4XL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.8240	0.0858	5036108359639	15036108848284
DX481OBR5XL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.6640	0.0858	5036108429837	15036108916648
DX481OBR6XL	Orange/Black	65.0	40.0	33.0	0.6640	0.0858	5036108429844	15036108916655